
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 04 June 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERGUS Last start winner LIS, 24/05/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 4P 5/1A. Bugeja 528880 4/3222

 2 DARK FATE Last start winner CAS, 08/04/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 5P 5/2W. Kempshall 533863 3/2216

 3 LOTTE'S GIRL Last start winner CAS, 13/05/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3R. Andrews 529676 2/1156

 4 SHADOW GLEN Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535194 1/0106

 5 WHAT A WASTE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 2P 8P 1P 5/1C. Supple 530559 4/3246

 6 NIMBLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1D. Winters 497570 6/5213

 7 KINGSBRAE WILMA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 20/05/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 7/6183

 8 VISTA INFERNO 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 2P 4P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5159

 9 MISS BATMOBILE Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2159

 10 JUSTINE THE LION Last start placegetter LIS, 24/05/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 5/3C. Supple 530560 2/1126

 11 MACIE BOURBON Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 8P 5/1C. Supple 530557 5/4141

 12 ESTHER'S LILY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 4/3141

 13 FORMIDABLE Weighted points score WGL, 30/03/2021, R11 5P 2P 1P 5/3S. Staples 532861 5/1207

 14 DETECTIVE DECKER Weighted points score BGC, 19/05/2021, R4, 2 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Andrews 532280 2/1188

 15 MISS ALYSSA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 17/05/2021, R6, P (FEL)P 5P 2P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0150

 16 SAM'S WAY Weighted points score IPS, 08/05/2021, R8, 2 8P 6P 3P 5/1G. Gardner 498526 9/7138

 17 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2G. Robertson 534134 3/2138

 18 ROCKSTAR SOLO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0129

 19 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6129

 20 MIX Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/3M. O'Brien 529765 2/1126

 21 WILD AMBITION 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 8P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6126

 22 BUTTERFLY KISSES 2 Weighted points score CAS, 29/03/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1126

 23 ROLLING SMOKE Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R5, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/4J. Northfield 500634 1/0124

 24 MUG GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score BGC, 24/05/2021, R10, 2 6P 5P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3117

 25 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 529900 1/0114

 26 WHAUCHOPE JINX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/0114

 27 CANNED HEAT Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R10, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/4J. Northfield 497314 1/0109

 28 REDBACK SAM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 508196 2/1108

 29 AFFOGATO Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 499306 6/5108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 04 June 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score BGC, 26/05/2021, R8, 2 7P 7P 3P 5/3J. Dart 537039 2/1102

 31 FAB STYLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/05/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/487

 32 BLACKPOOL GRACE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/04/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 527064 3/181

 33 KINGSBRAE TERRY 2 Weighted points score LIS, 24/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 34 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/269

 35 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 11/10354

 2 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 2/1/2P. Supple 527216 8/7309

 3 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter LIS, 03/05/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 3P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498524 10/9264

 4 THANKS NELLY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 2M 2/1/2M. Northfield 476080 45/35259

 5 TYPHOON SAMMY Weighted points score CAP, 23/05/2021, R8, 5 5P (FTF)C 1P 2/1/2G. Dart 528658 7/6264

 6 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R5, M 1M 3P 2P 4/1/1M. Knowles 490464 21/10312

 7 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Milham 508515 10/8204

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  1 June 2021 - 08:42 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 PRETTY POPPY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1A. Bradley 531496 4/3276

 2 JACKSON KONEMANN Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Bates 528629 1/0207

 3 CODRINGTON SPARK Grade order Grade 5 6C 4P 3P 5/2T. Lockhart 491467 3/2197

 4 TWO POINTS AWAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/1A. Monaghan 508579 8/5192

 5 SLINGSHOT PETE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/1S. Staples 529369 7/3192

 6 WHERE'S TWENTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3189

 7 JIGSAW JOE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/3J. Dart 530337 2/1189

 8 KINGSBRAE WILMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 7/6183

 9 VELOCITY TOUCHED Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 530162 3/2168

 10 ALOHA RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 530588 1/0162

 11 KINGSBRAE KENZIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Northfield 528313 7/5159

 12 VISTA INFERNO 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/1K. Mackay 496995 8/5159

 13 IRON PONY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 6P 5/1C. Graham 507846 4/3159

 14 WINK AT ME Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/2J. Dart 536964 6/2150

 15 MISS ALYSSA 2 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 2P 5/4J. Hancock 500307 1/0150

 16 FILTHY LUCRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2150

 17 REXINA Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/3S. Staples 534704 3/1150

 18 MISS INTEGRITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 539361 1/0149

 19 THUNDER CUT Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4A. Monaghan 534557 1/0149

 20 SUNSHINE SPOLLY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/1S. Staples 525883 5/3147

 21 YOU KNOW ME Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 7P 5/4T. Lockhart 533075 1/0140

 22 BAGO GO GO 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 2/0138

 23 BATTLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/2G. Dart 526530 7/2136

 24 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/0135

 25 JERICHO TUCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 8P 5/4W. Gilbert 530456 1/0132

 26 ROCKSTAR SOLO 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/0129

 27 CULTURED Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 3P 5/4S. Staples 528378 1/0129

 28 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 7/6129

 29 BUTTERFLY KISSES 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/3D. Bates 528630 2/1126

 30 WILD AMBITION 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5P 5/1D. King 524944 7/6126

 31 PRIMROSE GYPSY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0123
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 32 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P (FEL)P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5123

 33 MUG GAMBLER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 494087 4/3117

 34 WHAUCHOPE JINX 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/0114

 35 ORARA MADDISON Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/1G. Smith 494976 6/5111

 36 REDBACK SAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 508196 2/1108

 37 BROMLEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 2P 5/2R. Andrews 527056 5/293

 38 MIXED BAG Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/3W. Bowen 508880 2/187

 39 FAB STYLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/1J. Hancock 496755 5/487

 40 VISTA ROSE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/282

 41 SEDUCTIVE GEM Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 4P 5/2T. Barton 521117 3/281

 42 BLACKPOOL GRACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7P 5/3T. Duncan 527064 3/181

 43 FINNEGAN BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 526100 1/079

 44 KINGSBRAE TERRY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 45 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 5P 5/1D. Bates 472830 6/375

 46 SWEET ARI 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 5Y 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/269

 47 WINLOCK BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/1T. Duncan 527372 4/369

 48 HAITHAM BALE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069

 49 SLY GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 494091 8/663
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 04 June 2021
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 1 LAKE TWIST 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/05/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Watts 533186 0/0134

 2 MAGIC CHARM 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/098

 3 IN THE THIRTIES 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/068

 4 OUR SASSY NYRAH 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 2P M/1D. Bates 526992 0/092

 5 RUM BALL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/064

 6 FERNANDO DIVA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 6P M/1T. Jordan 538617 0/042

 7 INSIDE MAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/080

 8 IMPERIAL CLUB Weighted points score APK, 18/02/2021, R2, CTA 6P 4P 4P M/1C. Supple 529988 0/065

 9 CLOVER REFINED Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 5P M/1C. Supple 491622 0/064

 10 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/052

 11 ROCK HARPOON Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1S. Kempshall 536149 0/048

 12 JUDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1E. Harris 537457 0/042
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 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2C. Supple 500672 11/8321

 2 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2E. Harris 522086 16/15282

 3 RED POLLARD Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Monaghan 530717 8/5267

 4 BLANC GAMBLER Weighted points score BGC, 24/05/2021, R4, 2 3P 3P 4P 3/1/2P. Lavis 497279 6/5243

 5 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 8/5210

 6 RAPID HIGHWAY Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 5P 3/1/1D. Watts 488080 11/6193

 7 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 1P 8P 6P 4/1/2G. Smith 494975 11/8135

 8 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 4/1/1R. Milham 508515 10/8204

 9 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/1D. Bates 528631 7/4198

 10 SKINTIGHT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1W. Gilbert 508193 11/6123
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 1 SKINTIGHT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1W. Gilbert 508193 11/4123

 2 BOLD CHARACTER Last start winner CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3G. Cannon 526859 6/1258

 3 SLIPPERY SAL 2 Last start winner CAS, 20/05/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/0173

 4 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 532536 8/2210

 5 TWO POINTS AWAY 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2A. Monaghan 508579 8/2192

 6 POPPEY'S PLUTO 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 26/05/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522913 2/0159

 7 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4D. Casey 526149 6/0225

 8 BELFAST EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 529662 7/3219

 9 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2D. Bates 528631 7/2198

 10 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0189

 11 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R9, Y 7Y 4P 2P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 2/0138

 12 PRIMROSE GYPSY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4L. Walker 507379 1/0123

 13 CLOVER GRACIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 8P 5/3P. Supple 496366 3/199

 14 VISTA ROSE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 496996 4/182

 15 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2D. Bates 472830 6/275

 16 SWEET ARI 3 Weighted points score WAU, 29/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5Y 5/4R. Streatfield 526985 3/069
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 1 JIMARY SPITFIRE Grade order Grade 2 (FEL)P 1P 3P 2/1/1M. Ross 507478 7/6267

 2 DON'T CHANGE Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 2P 3/1/1G. Dart 526531 9/5220

 3 LEGENDARY LAD Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1R. Andrews 526196 6/4294

 4 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 4 4P 4P 1P 4/1/2E. Harris 522082 8/5246

 5 MATISSE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 9/1156

 6 BOLD CHARACTER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3G. Cannon 526859 6/1258

 7 BELFAST EXPRESS 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/1J. Davis 529662 7/3219

 8 DOUBLE KLATCHES Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/2S. Kempshall 528673 8/2192

 9 MIA MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/2M. Northfield 532726 5/2192

 10 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/3E. Harris 522081 7/1189

 11 SLIPPERY SAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529964 1/0173

 12 POPPEY'S PLUTO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/4J. Davis 522913 2/0159

 13 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 1/0135

 14 BOLD HORNET Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 4P 5/4A. Monaghan 536020 1/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 04 June 2021
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Div Wins /
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 1 LAKE TWIST 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/05/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 2P M/1D. Watts 533186 0/0134

 2 PRETTY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 2P M/1D. Winters 532455 0/0132

 3 COUNTRY SPECIAL Last start placegetter CAS, 08/04/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 2P M/1S. Casey 525590 0/0117

 4 IN THE THIRTIES 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 3P 8P 4P M/1T. Duncan 534136 0/068

 5 OUR SASSY NYRAH 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 29/04/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 2P M/1D. Bates 526992 0/092

 6 RUM BALL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 06/05/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1R. Milham 532279 0/064

 7 INSIDE MAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1T. Duncan 534050 0/080

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/052
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 1 FINNEGAN BALE 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/4G. Northfield 526100 1/079

 2 KINGSBRAE TERRY 3 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 27/05/2021, R12, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bunney 498525 8/775

 3 FILTHY LUCRE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2A. Lang 529960 4/2150

 4 JERICHO TUCK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/05/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4W. Gilbert 530456 1/0132

 5 VISTA ROSE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2K. Mackay 496996 4/282

 6 HAITHAM BALE 3 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 04 June 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC CHARM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 27/05/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 6P M/1S. Casey 525584 0/098
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 04 June 2021

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 1/0189

 2 CLOVER GRACIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4P. Supple 496366 3/099
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